
side:0 den 27/9-2018 med GP gjeterhundprøve 3.2.2- 10/6/2017

45-0   Lp  Dato:30/09/2018  Klasse:kl 3 M/Del+skillind   Nord Gudbrands I Oppland Dommer: Aas, Jon R.
Start  Regnr. Ras  Navn  Fører navn  Adresse  Poststed

1 NO43966/13 BC Nora Veikleenget Anne Kari Feforvegen 62 2640 Vinstra

2 S00/333088 -- Braehead Stråmyr Nils Edmund Gamlemsvegen 6280 Søvik

3 NO35128/15 BC Storm Myklebust Jan Nordstranda 5143 Fiskå

4 NO35578/11 BC Torres Briskeby Jan Raastadvegen 2730  Lunner

5 S00/307581 BC Sweep Solbakken Torkjel Ottadalsveien 2686 Lom

6 S00/302121 BC Tysswg Kate Hansen Jo Agnar Brannvålsveie 2560 Alvdal

7 S00/331854 BC Omega Tan Kjelstrup Cathinka Kirkerudlia 7 1339 Vøyenenga

8 21294/08 BC Tilli Ytre Torstein S. Nørdre Dalain 2690 Skjåk

9 NO55906/13 BC Adam Tenden Halvor Tenden 6783 Stryn

10 NO40250/16 BC Frøya Myklebust Jan Nordstranda 5143 Fiskå

11 S00/348158 BC Shep Mattsson Karin Brannvålsveie 2560 Alvdal

12 NO51036/10 BC Silva Hilmen-Fodnes Oddgeir Fødnesvegen 3 2900 Fagernes

13 NO41719/12 BC Prince Caspian Løvik Roger Brekka 32 6983 Kvammen

14 S00/330420 BC Pip Smedsmo Ronny Ove Vågåv 70c 2680 Vågå

15 NO34859/15 BC Arya Solbakken Torkjel Ottadalsveien 2686 Lom

16 S00/350125 -- Jan Hansen Jo Agnar Brannvålsveie 2560 Alvdal

17 NO34856/15 BC Noah Tungen Mali Tunggeilin 35 2660 Dombås

18 NO47823/15 BC Tasso Ytre Torstein S. Nørdre Dalain 2690 Skjåk

19 S00/328176 BC Derwen Roy Mattsson Karin Brannvålsveie 2560 Alvdal

20 NO32033/15 BC Milla Smedsmo Ronny Ove Vågåv 70c 2680 Vågå

21 S00/319014 BC Glen Stråmyr Nils Edmund Gamlemsvegen 6280 Søvik

22 NO30827/16 BC Soto Nymoen Ole Martin Stormyrveien 2550 Os I Østerdale

23 NO35742/15 BC Skott Bjørke Andor Øyevegen 13 6220 / Straumgjerde

24 NO34766/14 BC Just For Fun Karlsen Klara Treahøgda 562 2652 Svingvoll

25 NO38608/16 BC Kaisa Briskeby Jan Raastadvegen 2730  Lunner

26 NO51035/10 BC Nell Andersen Henning Andre Røyrosvegen 6 2910 Aurdal

27 NO38724/16 BC Nelly Amundgård Endre Romsdalsvegen 2665 Lesja

28 NO48411/14 BC Bu Hilmen-Fodnes Oddgeir Fødnesvegen 3 2900 Fagernes

29 NO47777/15 BC Ivo Smedsmo Ronny Ove Vågåv 70c 2680 Vågå

30 NO37686/15 BC Trixie Tenden Halvor Tenden 6783 Stryn

31 NO50448/09 BC Andy Osnes Susann Øyevegen 13 6220 / Straumgjerde

32 S00/323785 BC Roxy Stråmyr Nils Edmund Gamlemsvegen 6280 Søvik

33 NO34913/14 BC Tobi Veikleenget Anne Kari Feforvegen 62 2640 Vinstra

34 NO40088/11 BC Fleece Skogeng Ailen Tenden 6378 Stryn

35 NO32661/15 BC Raja Nymoen Ole Martin Stormyrveien 2550 Os I Østerdale

36 NO46300/17 BC Kid Tungen Mali Tunggeilin 35 2660 Dombås

37 NO57435/10 BC Easy Kjelstrup Cathinka Kirkerudlia 7 1339 Vøyenenga

38 NO47781/15 BC Slip Solbakken Torkjel Ottadalsveien 2686 Lom

39 NO55025/11 BC Boss Briskeby Jan Raastadvegen 2730  Lunner

40 NO42423/09 BC Get Karlsen Klara Treahøgda 562 2652 Svingvoll

41 S00/302053 BC Trim Mattsson Karin Brannvålsveie 2560 Alvdal

42 NO31771/14 BC Mist Andersen Henning Andre Røyrosvegen 6 2910 Aurdal

43 NO43875/14 BC Ayla Løvik Roger Brekka 32 6983 Kvammen

44 S00/322633 BC Moss Hansen Jo Agnar Brannvålsveie 2560 Alvdal

45 NO36932/14 BC Titti Ytre Torstein S. Nørdre Dalain 2690 Skjåk

46 S00/307252 BC Killiebrae Dan Bjørke Andor Øyevegen 13 6220 / Straumgjerde

47 NO35575/11 BC Akersborg Rex Myklebust Jan Nordstranda 5143 Fiskå
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